

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electropic Filing Manu,

Componate Filing

Public Access Help

JUL-07-2003 14:12 FROM:RUDEN-MCCLOSKY-15TH. 954 764 4996

.____

_...

. _____

. -

1

TO:Department of State P.3-4 H030002271903

H03000227/903

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO ______ TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECEISTER A FORFIGN LIMITED LIABULITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:
1. Zapolski/Rudd UC
 <u>Zapolsci / Luce</u> (Name of foreign limited liability company) <u>March (atolunc</u>) (Name of foreign limited liability company) <u>(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)</u> <u>March 15 1999</u> <u>(Date of Organization)</u> <u>(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease of the company will cea</u>
4. <u>March 15 1999</u> (Date of Organization) 5. <u>December 31, 2050</u> (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to 2 exist or "perpetual")
6
7. 501 Woshington Street, Durham, NC 2770
(Street address of principal office)
8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here
9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:
Todd Zapolsti - 501 Washington Street, Ducham, NC 27701
-
 Attached is an original cartificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cartificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the cartificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cartificate is in a foreign language, a
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cartificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under each of the translator must be submitted.) 11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cartificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the cartificate under each of the translator must be submitted) 11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cartificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under each of the translator must be submitted.) 11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:

Typed or printed name of signee

JUL-07-2003 14:12 FROM: RUDEN-MCCLOSKY-15TH, 954 764 4995

.

TO:Department of State P.4/4 H03000227 1903

32301

H030002271903

1 PP

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

5. 4 3

anolski/Rudd

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

DERVICES Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) 1AHASSEE

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

5. ALGANIN, ASST. SECTIONARY

- S 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- Designation of Registered Agent \$ 25.00
- 30.00 Certifled Copy (optional) S.
- 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional) \$

JUL-07-2003 14:12 FROM: RUDEN-MCCLOSKY-15TH. 954 764 4996

TO: Department of State P.2.4 H030002271903

State of North Carolina Department of The Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

ZAPOLSKI/RUDD, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 3rd day of February, 1999, with its period of duration being DEC 2050.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.





IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official scal at the City of Raleigh, this 2nd day of July, 2003.

Elaine A. Marshall

Secretary of State

Certification Number: 6963572-2 Page: 1 of 1 Ref.# 5192192-ea Vorify this certificate online at www.secretary.state.nc.us/Verification.

